Serial I²C EEPROM
in DFN5 package
HeadsetsDrones Industrial
IoT
Smart medical
devices
Target applications
DFN5 package

density
(Kbits)
Dimension
(X/Y)
(mm)
Profile (typ.)
(mm)
Number
of pins
Weight
(mg)
M24C02-FMH6TG 2
1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C04-FMH6TG 4
M24C08-FMH6TG 8
M24C16-FMH6TG 16
M24C32-FMH6TG 32
M24C64-FMH6TG 64
M24128-BFMH6TG 128
M24256E-FMH6TG 256
Click on product name
to download the Datasheet